
Xtreme IT Sales & Services
67-1, Jalan SP 3/4, Saujana Puchong, 47110, 

Puchong, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia

Tel: 03-5885 9293       Whatsapp: 010-886 8600

Name / Address 

47200 Subang Airport 

 Attn:Ms Fatin

No Quantity

1 Brother MFC-J3930DW

Labour Charge 1

Parts Suspected Defective:

Print Head 1

Maintenance Unit 1

Ink Absorber 1

2 Brother MFC-J3930DW

Labour Charge 1

Parts Suspected Defective:

Print Head 1

Maintenance Unit 1

Ink Absorber 1

3 Transportation Charge 1

RM309.00

RM309.00

RM222.00

RM53.00

RM50.00

Quotation

Jason

Unit Price

QUO-01642

Quo NoDate

Total

Authorised Signature Agree By

TOTAL (RM) RM1,378.00

Subtotal (RM) RM1,378.00 Note: Quotation only valid for ONE  month from the date of quotation issue

1/6/2020

Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport,

Tel :03-77347226

Galaxy Aerospace

COD

Product Description

RM80.00 RM80.00

Lot 11-14,MRO Centre Malaysia,

International Aeropacc Centre ,

Quoted By

RM309.00

RM53.00

RM53.00 RM53.00

Terms

RM222.00

RM80.00

RM222.00

RM80.00

RM309.00

RM222.00

RM50.00


